Octa-Slide 2 Comparator
The eight color standards in the
Octa-Slide 2 can be viewed at once
against a precision matched color bar
top-loaded next to the sample tube.
ELECTRONIC METHODS
Electronic colorimeters measure the amount of light
which travels through the reacted sample, and convert the

7
TABLET CHLORINE DPD REAGENTS
QUANTITY/ ORDER CODE
TABLET 50 100 1000 SHIP CODE
Chlorine DPD #1 Rapid 6999A-H 6999A-J 6999A-M NH
Chlorine DPD #1 Instrument 6903A-H 6903A-J 6903A-M NH
Chlorine DPD #3 Rapid 6905A-H 6905A-J 6905A-M NH
Chlorine DPD #3 Instrument 6197A-H 6197A-J 6197A-M NH
Chlorine DPD #4 Rapid 6899A-H 6899A-J 6899A-M NH
Chlorine DPD #4 Instrument 6906A-H 6906A-J 6906A-M NH
60 mL
(2 oz.) CODE SHIP CODES
DPD 1A P-6740-H NH
DPD 1B P-6741-H R2
DPD 3 P-6743-H NH
30 mL
(1 oz.) CODE SHIP CODES
DPD 1A P-6740-G NH
DPD 1B P-6741-G R1
DPD 3 P-6743-G NH
LIQUID CHLORINE DPD REAGENTS
SINGLE TEST COLORIMETER KITS
TEST FACTOR ORDER CODE MODEL RANGE (PPM)
DETECTION
LIMIT
TEST METHOD
(# OF REAGENTS) SHIP CODES
Ammonia Nitrogen 3680-01 DC1200-NH 0–5.0 0.05 Nessler (2) R1
Chlorine (Free & Total) 3670-01 DC1200-CL 0–4.0 0.05 DPD Tablets (2) NH
Chlorine (Free & Total) 3670-01-LI DC1200-CL-LI 0–4.0 0.05 DPD Liquid (3) R1
Chlorine Dioxide 3671-01 DC1200-CLO 0–7.0 0.05 DPD with Glycine Solution (2) NH
Copper 3673-01 DC1200-CO 0–6.0 0.03 Diethyldithiocarbamate (1) NH
Iron 3681-01 DC1200-FE 0–4.0 0.25 1,10 Phenanthroline (2) R1
Nitrate Nitrogen 3677-01 DC1200-NA 0–3.0 0.05 Cadmium Reduction (2) R1
Ozone 3678-01 DC1200-OZ 0–0.4 0.04 Indigo Blue (3) NH
Phosphate 3679-01 DC1200-PLR 0–3.0 0.07 Ascorbic Acid (2) R2
2020we version meets USEPA design criteria as specified by USEPA method 180.1.
2020wi version meets design criteria for quantitative methods of turbidity using
optical turbidimeters as specified by ISO 7027.
Kits are supplied with 0, 1, and 10 NTU standard, sample bottle, four sample tubes.